TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
May 26, 2026, 11:26h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
HANDSAW WITH BI-MATERIAL
HANDLE
VISCA450
Hacksaw Cut Pro with SK5 carbon steel blades, rubber-coated
handle, 7 teeth per inch and angle markings of 45º up to 90º.
Key features
> Hacksaw Cut Pro with SK5 carbon steel blades, rubber-coated
handle, 7 teeth per inch and angle markings of 45º up to 90º.
Specifications
Angle markings 45º and 90º
Blade SK5 carbon steel
Teeth Triple-sharp
Teeth per inch 7”
Handle Rubber coated
Height 580 mm
Length 140 mm
Product weight 0.476 kg
Weight with packaging 0.516 kg
Width 35 mm
Size 18” - 450 mm
Variants
Reference Size
VISCA450 18” - 450 mm
VISCA500 20” - 500 mm
VISCA550 22” - 550 mm